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General information about company

Scrip code

524210

Name of the company

Pentokey Organy (India) Limited

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2015

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |No-Of [No.Of Total nos, | Shareholding asa | ¢ach clags of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VII) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
D shareholder P equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(I1T) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(I held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) [ (VI) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) ff 28 4686290 4686290 | 74.71 4686290 4686290 | 74.71
romoter
Group
(B) Public 18015 1586339 1586339 |25.29 1586339 1586339 [ 25.29
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 18043 6272629 6272629 6272629 6272629 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in ptidgefi or
Shares Underlying assuming full shares (XI1) | Otherwise Number of
Category Underlvi No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbered it sh
Category | of Ont E;r yél.lg WO' ¢ convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) iq;l(;ty shares
@ shareholder | =~ Sanding arrants | cecurities and  |asa percentage of eldm -
convertible [ (Xi) - . Asa Asa | dematerialized
(D) securities No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VIDHX) As a % No. | total [ No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.71 4653773
Group
B) Public 25.29 591020
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 5244793
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting ARAlghts held in
of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . : No of Voting (XIV) Total
. underlying | held (calculated as ) o
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up : -~ Rights asa %
. Depository [ (VII) = | per SCRR, £
Shareholders (I) (111) shares equity . o
Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) 1
held (IV) | shares o Total
(VD V)+ As a % of Class Class ;
held VI ALBLCO ‘ “* | Total Voting
) (VD) ( ) eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu ", , 115717 115717 | 1.84 115717 115717 | 1.84
undivided Family
(d Any Other 4 4570573 4570573 | 72.87 4570573 4570573 | 72.87
(specify)
(S:;’(' ]T)"tal 28 4686290 4686290 | 74.71 4686290 4686290 | 74.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 28 4686290 4686290 | 74.71 4686290 4686290 | 74.71
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 4000 4000 0.06 4000 4000 0.06
Financial
(69) Institutions/ Banks 1 140817 140817 |[2.24 140817 140817 |2.24
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 2 144817 144817 |2.31 144817 144817 |2.31
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders. 17936 1262310 1262310 | 20.12 1262310 1262310 | 20.12
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 153084 153084 |2.44 153084 153084 |[2.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 76 26128 26128 | 0.42 26128 26128 | 0.42
(specify)
(S;)b—Total ®) 18013 1441522 1441522 [22.98 1441522 14415221 22.98
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 18015 1586339 1586339 | 25.29 1586339 1586339 | 25.29
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 18043 6272629 6272629 | 100 6272629 6272629 [ 100
A+B+C2)
Total 18043 6272629 6272629 6272629 6272629 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
No. Of o Nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of | Outstanding . o (XIIT) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. - Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . " percentage of diluted share A A L
. (Xi) securities and - ~ sa sa [ dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VI)HX) As % of % of
ities (X) No. Of Warrants a % of (A+B+C2) 0 o form (XIV)
securt (Xi) (a) 0 No. | total [ No. | total
(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 1.84 83200
(d 72.87 4570573
(S;‘)b'T"ml A) 7471 4653773
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7471 4653773
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.06 4000
6] 2.24 140817
Sub-Total (B) 231 144817
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 20.12 284936
(a(ii)) 2.44 153084
(e) 0.42 8183
Sub-Total (B) 22.98 446203
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.29 591020
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5244793
;l"otal (A+B+C 5044793
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3 4 5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEPA K
SHAH

KUMAR V

SHAH

JAYVADAN KIRITKUMAR
SHANTILAL CHINUBHAI
SHAH SHAH

VASANTLAL
R. SHAH

DIXIT
J.SHAH

VIJAYKUMAR
J.SHAH

PAN (II)

AWHPS2190N

BPGPS9632N

AAOPS8614G | CWIPS7429H | ACJPS9027)

AEAPS1660N

AQLPS4798L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27625

26375

13050 10250 3925

3300

3300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

27625

26375

13050 10250 3925

3300

3300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44

0.42

0.16 0.06

0.05

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

27625

26375

13050 10250 3925

3300

3300

Class eg:y

Total

27625

26375

13050 10250 3925

3300

3300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.44

0.42

0.16 0.06

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44

0.42

0.16 0.06

0.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27625

26375

13050 0 3925
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders
(€9)

VASTUPAL
J.SHAH

SHAILESHKUMAR

J.SHAH

JAYANTILAL
C. SHAH

PRAVINA
JAYVADAN
SHAH

JAYANTILAL
CHANDULAL
SHAH

DIXIT
JAYANTILAL
SHAH

VIJAYKUMAR
JAYANTILAL
SHAH

PAN (II)

7777799997

AEAPS1658G

7777799997

ABDPS9172K

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
vy

3300

3300

3300

1675

1450

1450

1450

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

3300

3300

3300

1675

1450

1450

1450

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

0.03

0.02

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3300

3300

3300

1675

1450

1450

1450

Class eg:y

Total

3300

3300

3300

1675

1450

1450

1450

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.05

0.05

0.03

0.02

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

0.03

0.02

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 0 0 0 1675 0 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders
o

RAMESHCHANDRA
PURSHOTTAMDAS
KAMDAR

KANCHANBEN
V. SHAH

DHARMIT R
SHAH

KANCHANBEN
VASANTLAL
SHAH

PRADIP P.
KAMDAR

VAIRALI
VICKY
SHAH

PANKAIJ P.
KAMDAR

PAN (1I)

AABPK4039]

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

AORPS1393H

AABPK4041Q

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

1225

625

275

175

100

100

50

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

1225

625

275

175

100

100

50

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.02

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

1225

625

275

175

100

100

50

Class eg:y

Total

1225

625

275

175

100

100

50

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.02

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.02

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)
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Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1225
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

22

23

24

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRADIP P. KAMDAR

DARSHNA SHAH

DEEPA KUMAR SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

AEXPS5268M

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50

42

9325

115717

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD

50

42

9325

115717

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

1.84

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50

42

9325

115717

Class eg:y

Total

50

42

9325

115717

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.15

1.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

1.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumb

ered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9325

83200
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAKARWADI
TRADING COMPANY
PVT LTD

SOMAIYA
AGENCIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

JASMINE TRADING
COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

GODAVARI
BIOREFINERIES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACS6687A

AAACS5487Q

AAACJ2593C

AABCG2543C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2945573

1000000

600000

25000

4570573

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

2945573

1000000

600000

25000

4570573

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.96

15.94

0.4

72.87

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2945573

1000000

600000

25000

4570573

Class eg:y

Total

2945573

1000000

600000

25000

4570573

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

46.96

15.94

9.57

0.4

72.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

46.96

15.94

0.4

72.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encu

mbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2945573 1000000 600000 25000

4570573 ‘
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