General information about company							
Scrip code	524210						
Name of the company	Pentokey Organy (India) Limited						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2015						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a
	(11)		held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	28	4686290			4686290	74.71	4686290		4686290	74.71
(B)	Public	18015	1586339			1586339	25.29	1586339		1586339	25.29
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	18043	6272629			6272629		6272629		6272629	100

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category Of	of	of Underlying No	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.71					4653773
(B)	Public				25.29					591020
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									5244793

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	,	, ,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	24	115717			115717	1.84	115717		115717	1.84
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	4570573			4570573	72.87	4570573		4570573	72.87
Sub-Total (A)(1)		28	4686290			4686290	74.71	4686290		4686290	74.71
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		28	4686290			4686290	74.71	4686290		4686290	74.71
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		_			
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	4000			4000	0.06	4000		4000	0.06
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	140817			140817	2.24	140817		140817	2.24
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	144817			144817	2.31	144817		144817	2.31
(3)	Non-institutions										,
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	17936	1262310			1262310	20.12	1262310		1262310	20.12
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	153084			153084	2.44	153084		153084	2.44
(e)	Any Other (specify)	76	26128			26128	0.42	26128		26128	0.42
Sub-Total (B) (3)		18013	1441522			1441522	22.98	1441522		1441522	22.98
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		18015	1586339			1586339	25.29	1586339		1586339	25.29
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		18043	6272629			6272629	100	6272629		6272629	100
Total (A+B+C)		18043	6272629			6272629		6272629		6272629	100

Ta	able II - State	ement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group		ı	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				1.84					83200
(d)				72.87					4570573
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.71					4653773
(2)	Foreign						•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.71					4653773
В	Table III - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler			I	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06					4000
(f)				2.24					140817
Sub-Total (B) (1)				2.31					144817
(3)	Non-institution	ns			•	•			
(a(i))				20.12					284936
(a(ii))				2.44					153084
(e)				0.42					8183
Sub-Total (B) (3)				22.98					446203
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.29					591020
С	Table IV - Star	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	areho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5244793
Total (A+B+C									5244793

		Indiv	riduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	nmily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEEPA K SHAH	KUMAR V SHAH	JAYVADAN SHANTILAL SHAH	VASANTLAL R. SHAH	KIRITKUMAR CHINUBHAI SHAH	DIXIT J.SHAH	VIJAYKUMAR J.SHAH
PAN (II)	AWHPS2190N	BPGPS9632N	AAOPS8614G	CWIPS7429H	ACJPS9027J	AEAPS1660N	AQLPS4798L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27625	26375	13050	10250	3925	3300	3300
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27625	26375	13050	10250	3925	3300	3300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.44	0.42	0.21	0.16	0.06	0.05	0.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ich class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	27625	26375	13050	10250	3925	3300	3300
Class eg:y							
Total	27625	26375	13050	10250	3925	3300	3300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.44	0.42	0.21	0.16	0.06	0.05	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.44	0.42	0.21	0.16	0.06	0.05	0.05
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbere	ed (XIII)			_	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27625	26375	13050	0	3925	0	0

Searial No. Name of the Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8 VASTUPAL J.SHAH ZZZZZ9999Z 3300	9 SHAILESHKUMAR J.SHAH AEAPS1658G	10 JAYANTILAL C. SHAH	11 PRAVINA	12 JAYANTILAL	13	14
Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of fully paid up equity shares held	J.SHAH ZZZZZ9999Z	J.SHAH			ΙΔΥΔΝΤΙΙ ΑΙ	DITITE	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held		AEAPS1658G		JAYVADAN SHAH	CHANDULAL SHAH	DIXIT JAYANTILAL SHAH	VIJAYKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH
paid up equity shares held	3300		ZZZZZ9999Z	ABDPS9172K	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z
(1)		3300	3300	1675	1450	1450	1450
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3300	3300	3300	1675	1450	1450	1450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02
Number of Vo	oting Rights held	l in each class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	3300	3300	3300	1675	1450	1450	1450
Class eg:y							
Total	3300	3300	3300	1675	1450	1450	1450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.02
	ocked in shares ((XII)		Г			Г
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or	otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)				
No. (a)						-	-

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	1675	0	0	0

		Individu	ıals/Hindu u	ndivided Famil	y		
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMESHCHANDRA PURSHOTTAMDAS KAMDAR	KANCHANBEN V. SHAH	DHARMIT R SHAH	KANCHANBEN VASANTLAL SHAH	PRADIP P. KAMDAR	VAIRALI VICKY SHAH	PANKAJ P. KAMDAR
PAN (II)	AABPK4039J	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	AORPS1393H	AABPK4041Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1225	625	275	175	100	100	50
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1225	625	275	175	100	100	50
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.01	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg:X	1225	625	275	175	100	100	50
Class eg:y							
Total	1225	625	275	175	100	100	50
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.01	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.01	0	0	0	0	0
	cked in shares (XII)	T	Т	T	Т	T	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XI	III)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1225	0	0	0	0	0	0

	In	dividuals/Hindu und	ivided Family	
Searial No.	22	23	24	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADIP P. KAMDAR	DARSHNA SHAH	DEEPA KUMAR SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	AEXPS5268M	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50	42	9325	115717
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50	42	9325	115717
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.15	1.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg:X	50	42	9325	115717
Class eg:y				
Total	50	42	9325	115717
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.15	1.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.15	1.84
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	1	1	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)	1	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	9325	83200

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAKARWADI TRADING COMPANY PVT LTD	SOMAIYA AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	JASMINE TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	GODAVARI BIOREFINERIES LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACS6687A	AAACS5487Q	AAACJ2593C	AABCG2543C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2945573	1000000	600000	25000	4570573
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2945573	1000000	600000	25000	4570573
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.96	15.94	9.57	0.4	72.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2945573	1000000	600000	25000	4570573
Class eg:y					
Total	2945573	1000000	600000	25000	4570573
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	46.96	15.94	9.57	0.4	72.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.96	15.94	9.57	0.4	72.87
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	ımbered (XIII)	1	1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity					+

01/02/2017